
Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

List of fencers (present, structured order - 19 fencers)
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fencer number name and first name flag nat. club d.o.b. FIE licence
2 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS 13/5/2000 20000513002

16 OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ 30/3/1999 19990330001
EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW 14/10/1999 19991014002
PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW 7/3/2001 20010307001
STELLER Christin AUT FCW 15/10/2001 20011015001

8 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE 28/2/1999 19990228002
POSCH Marlene AUT FUK 10/6/1999 19990610001

3 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM 21/8/1999 19990821001
19 QUANT Alea AUT FUM 1/11/1999 19991101001

4 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC 31/5/1998 19980531001
4 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC 10/9/1999 19990910002
6 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC 21/3/2000 20000321002

10 FILL Lena AUT SZTK 11/10/2001 20011011001
KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO 10/2/2001
MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO 23/12/2000

2 JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABO 12/3/2000 -1
3 KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABO 5/3/2000 -1
1 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABO 26/8/1998 -1

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolin SVK
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition
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19 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
19 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
18 qualifiers

Round No 2
18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs, countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: TURCAN Anastasia MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE  V  3  V  3  1  V 0.500 -3 22 5
STELLER Christin AUT FCW  4  2  2  0  3  V 0.167 -12 16 6
KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABO  4  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 3 23 3
POSCH Marlene AUT FUK  V  V  0  2  0  V 0.500 -1 17 4
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
QUANT Alea AUT FUM  2  3  3  1  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  15
Referee: ANTONCIC Luca SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 23 1
MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 9 19 3
KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABO  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -18 5 5
EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ  0  2  V  V  4 0.400 0 16 4
BERGER Julia AUT STLFC  1 V4  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  16
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABO  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -20 4 6
ROM Florentine AUT STLFC  V V4 V4  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
FILL Lena AUT SZTK  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 1 18 3
MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO  V  0  V  0  3 0.400 -5 13 4
PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW V4  0  3  3  V 0.400 -6 15 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS 1.000 21 23 qualifier
2 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC 1.000 18 30 qualifier
3 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC 1.000 17 23 qualifier
4 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.833 16 27 qualifier
5 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM 0.800 13 23 qualifier
6 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC 0.800 8 20 qualifier
7 MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO 0.600 9 19 qualifier
8 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABOR 0.500 3 23 qualifier
9 POSCH Marlene AUT FUK 0.500 -1 17 qualifier

10 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
11 FILL Lena AUT SZTK 0.400 1 18 qualifier
12 OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ 0.400 0 16 qualifier
13 KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
14 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
15 KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABOR 0.200 -18 5 qualifier
16 STELLER Christin AUT FCW 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
17 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
18 JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABOR 0.000 -20 4 qualifier
19 QUANT Alea AUT FUM 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:05    piste No  14
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT FUM

V/M ind. HS rank
MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 11 19 2
OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 2 19 3
BERGER Julia AUT STLFC  0  V V4  2  V 0.600 0 16 4
JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABOR  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 6
BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW  0  2  4  V  0 0.200 -10 11 5

Poule No 2    11:05    piste No  15
Referee: SPEH SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
FILL Lena AUT SZTK  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 20 2
KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6
KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO  2  3  V  V  4 0.400 1 19 4
TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABOR  V  3  V  2  2 0.400 -3 17 5
MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 18 3

Poule No 3    11:05    piste No  16
Referee: BRIGOLA AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 21 2
ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 3
STELLER Christin AUT FCW  1  0  1  1  4 0.000 -17 7 6
KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABOR  2  3 V4  0  V 0.400 -5 14 4
ROM Florentine AUT STLFC  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 17 24 1
POSCH Marlene AUT FUK  1  2  V  3  0 0.200 -13 11 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS 1.000 17 23 qualifier
2 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC 0.800 17 24 qualifier
4 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.800 11 21 qualifier
5 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE 0.800 7 21 qualifier
6 MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO 0.600 11 19 qualifier
7 FILL Lena AUT SZTK 0.600 5 20 qualifier
8 OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ 0.600 2 19 qualifier
9 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM 0.600 1 18 qualifier

10 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC 0.600 0 16 qualifier
11 KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO 0.400 1 19 qualifier
12 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABO 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
13 KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABO 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
14 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
15 POSCH Marlene AUT FUK 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
16 STELLER Christin AUT FCW 0.000 -17 7 qualifier
17 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
18 JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABO 0.000 -20 4 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling
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1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS

Direktausscheidung mit 16

16 STELLER Christin AUT FCW    15/4

9 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM

8 OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ    15/4

5 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE

12 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABOR by abandonment

13 KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABOR

4 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK    15/5

3 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC

14 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW    15/5

11 KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO

6 MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO    15/7

7 FILL Lena AUT SZTK

10 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC    15/9

15 POSCH Marlene AUT FUK

2 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC    15/3

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

Direktausscheidung mit 8

MARGETICH Iris
   10/5

ORTLER Vanessa

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
   11/6

ROM Florentine

MACKO Michaela
   15/6

FILL Lena

KIRSTEN Ines
   15/5

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina

ROM Florentine

KIRSTEN Ines



Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling
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1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS

Direktausscheidung mit 8

8 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM    10/5

5 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE

4 CSEFALVAYOVA Karoli SVK    11/6

3 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC

6 MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRN    15/6

7 FILL Lena AUT SZTK

2 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC    15/5

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

Halbfinale

CSEFALVAYOVA Karoli
   15/5

ROM Florentine

KIRSTEN Ines
   15/8

BRUGGER Lilli Maria

Finale

KIRSTEN Ines

   15/5
BRUGGER Lilli Maria



Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag nat. club date of birth FIE licence
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT AFCS 13/5/2000 20000513002
2 KIRSTEN Ines AUT STLFC 10/9/1999 19990910002
3 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK
3 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC 21/3/2000 20000321002
5 ORTLER Vanessa AUT FKVOE 28/2/1999 19990228002
6 MACKO Michaela CZE SOKOL BRNO 23/12/2000
7 FILL Lena AUT SZTK 11/10/2001 20011011001
8 MARGETICH Iris AUT FUM 21/8/1999 19990821001
9 OSWALD Laura AUT ATUS_WEIZ 30/3/1999 19990330001

10 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC 31/5/1998 19980531001
11 KURESOVA Tamara CZE SOKOL BRNO 10/2/2001
12 TRSTENJAK Tara SLO FC DUEL TABO 26/8/1998 -1
13 KREGAR Alja SLO FC DUEL TABO 5/3/2000 -1
14 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AUT FCW 7/3/2001 20010307001
15 POSCH Marlene AUT FUK 10/6/1999 19990610001
16 STELLER Christin AUT FCW 15/10/2001 20011015001

17 EDLINGER Anna-Maria AUT FCW 14/10/1999 19991014002
18 JUVAN Anja SLO FC DUEL TABO 12/3/2000 -1
19 QUANT Alea AUT FUM 1/11/1999 19991101001
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Edi Schwarzer Kadetten
Women' Foil
07.12.2014
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
ANTONCIC Luca SLO 1 4 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 0 0 1
BRIGOLA AUT 1 2 0
GENSER Martina AUT 1 2 0
KALI Andras HUN 0 0 1
LIMOV CRO 0 0 1
SPEH SLO 1 4 0
TURCAN Anastasia MDA 1 0 0
WALACH Thomas AUT 1 0 0
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